43
Voltage Polarity
Part # Part #
Poly Poly
120 V 1P+N+G 33-14165 33-18165
120 208 V 3P+N+G 33-14167 33-18167
125 V 1P+N+G 33-14075 33-18075
125 250 V 2P+N+G 33-14076 33-18076

•	 Certifications
	 UL 2682, UL 1682, CSA 182.1
Order Example:  208 V DS20 + 2 auxiliary contacts
			                  DS20 Poly inlet 2P+G = 33-18162-972
Main Options
Auxiliary/Pilot
Contacts
Mushroom
Pawl
Padlock Pawl
Closed Lid
Configuration
Recommended for cord
applications to keep lid
tucked in to avoid damage.
5/16”
hole
120 V
208 V
240 V
480 V
600 V
Receptacle
(female)
Inlet
(male)
North American UL/CSA Configurations
! See pages 243-252 for detailed
information on these options
! Don’t forget to add installation
accessories to your order
Receptacle Options Suffix # Inlet Options Suffix #
With 2 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Recept # -972 With 2 Auxiliary/Pilot Contacts Inlet # -972
Type 4X & Closed Lid Configuration Recept # -4X Type 4X Watertightness Inlet # -4X
Straight Insertion Recept # -352~ Self-Ejecting Plug Release** Inlet # -338
Self-Ejecting Connector Release** Recept # -354~ With No Lockout Hole Inlet # -A155
Mushroom Pawl Recept # -375 For Auxiliary Switch Inlet # -270+
Padlock Pawl Recept # -843
Notes:  + Not UL/CSA listed.
** For self-ejecting connectors and plugs, a -443 suffix must be added to
     the handle part number. See pages 251-252 for more information.
  ~ Standard closed lid configuration.
Padlockable Mushroom Pawl Recept # -375-843
Screw-Type Locking Pawl Recept # -845
Metal Pawl (on Poly Receptacle) Recept # -824
Closed Lid Configuration Recept # -NC
With Auxiliary Switch Recept # -270+
44
HANDLE w/NPT Part # Poly Part # Metal
1/2” 512P0N05 592P0N05
3/4” 512P0N07 592P0N07
1” 512P0N10 592P0N10
1 1/4” 512P0N12 –
For available cord grips, see page 169. Add -443 for self-ejecting.
POLY HANDLE w/CORD GRIP Cable Range Part #
.350 -   .520” 712P0BP6
.520 -   .680” 712P0CP5
.680 -   .980” 712P0DP4
.980 - 1.260" 712P0EP4
METAL HANDLE w/CORD GRIP
.438 -   .500" 792P0BS3
.500 -   .562" 792P0BS4
.562 -   .625" 792P0CS2
.625 -   .750" 792P0CS4
.750 -   .875" 792P0DS1
.875 - 1.000" 792P0DS3
POLY HANDLE
.20   -   .82” 512P0D21
POLY HANDLE w/CLAMP & BUSHING
.750 -   .875” 712P0S14